
 

 

 
Victoria University Student Union 

2021 ANNUAL ELECTIONS 
Monday 11 October – Wednesday 13 October 2021 

 

TIMELINE OF ELECTION 
 

Notice Of Election Monday 30 August 
Opening Of Ticket Re-registrations Monday 30 August  
Closing Of Ticker Re-registrations 5:00 pm Wednesday 1 September 
Opening of Ticket Registrations 9:00 am Thursday 2 September 
Closing of Ticket Registrations 5:00 pm Monday 6 September 
Opening of Nominations  9:00 am Thursday 9 September 
Closing of Nominations 5:00 pm Friday 24 September 
Candidate statements due 5:00 pm Friday 1 October 
Online campaigning commences 12:01 am Monday 4 October 
Opening of Polling 9:00 am Monday 11 October 
Closing of Polling 5:00 pm Wednesday 13 October 
Declaration of Results ASAP following the conclusion of 

counting 
 

 
 


